SURTIDO A
SURTIDO B
SURTIDO C
SURTIDO H

SURTIDO M

SURTIDO N
SURTIDO R

50x300 mm
50x300 mm
50x300 mm
25x300 mm

150x500 mm

100x500 mm
150x500 mm

ACERO
ACERO
ACERO
ACERO

LATON

INOX.
INOX.

25 hojas
23 hojas
11 hojas
21 hojas

10 hojas

9 hojas
10 hojas

0,01-1,00 mm X
0,03-1,00 mm X
0,02-1,00 mm X
0,01-1,00 mm X

0,025-0,50 mm X

0,02-1,00 mm X
0,025-0,50 mm X



